
2023 NIC Stomp - 11/12 Boys

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Penn 00:16:44.05 32

2 South Bend Adams 00:17:50.00 103

3 Mishawaka 00:18:03.33 117

4 South Bend St. Joseph 00:18:13.73 128

5 Elkhart 00:18:45.13 145

6 South Bend Riley 00:18:43.11 161

7 DeKalb 00:19:23.97 174

8 New Prairie 00:19:23.39 177

9 Bremen 00:19:39.55 193

10 Mishawaka Marian 00:20:12.76 240

11 John Glenn 00:21:27.17 275

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Jimtown 00:23:05.09 1
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2023 NIC Stomp - 11/12 Boys

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Penn 00:16:44.05 25 32

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 751 Brandon Mueller 00:15:59.10 1

2 5 765 Matthew Givens 00:16:43.30 5

3 7 759 William Mickelson 00:16:49.29 7

4 9 757 Hudson Kaser 00:17:03.29 9

5 10 750 Mikel Cox 00:17:05.29 10

6 16 748 Shahmeer Turk 00:17:29.00 (16)

7 18 767 Aidan Probst 00:17:30.97 (18)

2 South Bend Adams 00:17:50.00 7 103

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 4 797 Bol Agwick 00:16:32.65 4

2 11 796 Isaac Howk 00:17:10.93 11

3 31 799 Benjamin McVeigh 00:18:05.92 26

4 36 795 Joseph Geels 00:18:28.67 30

5 39 798 Jonas Larsen 00:18:51.83 32

6 42 794 Emilianio Gomez 00:18:53.18 (35)

7 46 800 Carter Keen 00:18:59.80 (37)

3 Mishawaka 00:18:03.33 7 117

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 8 805 Toby Quintana 00:16:53.86 8

2 14 810 William Bauschke 00:17:27.07 14

3 15 809 Cameron Melton 00:17:28.34 15

4 48 806 Jonathen Waelbroeck 00:19:11.57 39

5 50 811 Maurice Webb 00:19:15.81 41

6 60 808 Ethan Scott 00:20:00.29 (47)

7 72 807 Julius Jodway 00:21:30.61 (57)

4 South Bend St. Joseph 00:18:13.73 9 128

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 6 788 Gabriel Polaniecki 00:16:44.00 6

2 32 791 Charlie Weber 00:18:15.20 27

3 34 787 Jack Helm 00:18:24.38 28

4 40 786 Leo Gasper 00:18:52.41 33

5 41 793 Elliot Mark 00:18:52.68 34

6 47 792 Jack Moran 00:19:10.07 (38)

7 49 785 Jason Kintzele 00:19:13.36 (40)

5 Elkhart 00:18:45.13 6 145

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 2 738 Aaron Richter 00:16:01.52 2

2 3 741 Maxwell Malloy 00:16:11.12 3

3 29 746 Ernest McClain 00:18:00.50 24

4 66 745 Kevin Mehl 00:20:38.23 53

5 80 744 Jose Marquez 00:22:54.29 63

6 86 742 Dylan Vega 00:24:32.39 (67)

6 South Bend Riley 00:18:43.11 6 161

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 24 775 Isaiah Rivas 00:17:53.57 20

2 30 783 Eli Gaddey 00:18:02.83 25

3 35 778 Matthias Correa 00:18:26.57 29
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2023 NIC Stomp - 11/12 Boys

4 53 776 Ethan Day 00:19:32.18 43

5 56 780 Lawrence Carpenter 00:19:40.39 44

6 71 784 Paddy Chapman 00:21:29.19 (56)

7 DeKalb 00:19:23.97 6 174

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 17 722 Timothy O'Keefe 00:17:30.41 17

2 19 723 William Haupert 00:17:35.54 19

3 27 721 Matthias Hefty 00:17:58.99 22

4 70 726 Keagan Yarian 00:21:27.88 55

5 78 725 Gavin Richardson 00:22:27.01 61

6 79 727 Alex Stuckey 00:22:44.96 (62)

8 New Prairie 00:19:23.39 5 177

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 12 733 Jackson Sanford 00:17:17.86 12

2 26 729 Lucas Pavlick 00:17:57.76 21

3 37 731 Logan Thibodeau 00:18:31.52 31

4 62 728 Rhys Sebasty 00:20:08.32 49

5 81 730 Aidan Alander 00:23:01.49 64

9 Bremen 00:19:39.55 5 193

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 13 734 Matthew Urbina 00:17:26.74 13

2 28 825 Luke Kincaid 00:17:59.69 23

3 58 736 Ian Russell 00:19:51.34 45

4 69 735 Mauricio Gonzales 00:21:26.52 54

5 73 737 Aiden Green 00:21:33.48 58

10 Mishawaka Marian 00:20:12.76 6 240

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 44 816 Andrew Rice 00:18:54.47 36

2 59 812 Oscar Quijida 00:19:52.56 46

3 61 819 Joseph Hunckler 00:20:06.71 48

4 64 814 John Dabler 00:20:26.81 51

5 74 818 Austin Kiefer 00:21:43.23 59

6 75 817 Brady Porter 00:22:04.95 (60)

11 John Glenn 00:21:27.17 5 275

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 51 822 Keagan Kaminski 00:19:22.49 42

2 63 824 Carter Dupont 00:20:13.93 50

3 65 820 Logan Bryant 00:20:29.81 52

4 83 821 Jared Basham 00:23:05.50 65

5 84 823 AJ Braun 00:24:04.14 66
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2023 NIC Stomp - 11/12 Boys

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 751 Brandon Mueller SR 00:15:59.10 Penn

2 2 738 Aaron Richter JR 00:16:01.52 Elkhart

3 3 741 Maxwell Malloy JR 00:16:11.12 Elkhart

4 4 797 Bol Agwick SR 00:16:32.65 South Bend Adams

5 5 765 Matthew Givens JR 00:16:43.30 Penn

6 6 788 Gabriel Polaniecki SR 00:16:44.00 South Bend St. Joseph

7 7 759 William Mickelson SR 00:16:49.29 Penn

8 8 805 Toby Quintana SR 00:16:53.86 Mishawaka

9 9 757 Hudson Kaser SR 00:17:03.29 Penn

10 10 750 Mikel Cox SR 00:17:05.29 Penn

11 11 796 Isaac Howk SR 00:17:10.93 South Bend Adams

12 12 733 Jackson Sanford JR 00:17:17.86 New Prairie

13 13 734 Matthew Urbina JR 00:17:26.74 Bremen

14 14 810 William Bauschke JR 00:17:27.07 Mishawaka

15 15 809 Cameron Melton SR 00:17:28.34 Mishawaka

16 (16) 748 Shahmeer Turk JR 00:17:29.00 Penn

17 17 722 Timothy O'Keefe SR 00:17:30.41 DeKalb

18 (18) 767 Aidan Probst JR 00:17:30.97 Penn

19 19 723 William Haupert SR 00:17:35.54 DeKalb

20 0 769 Jack Ryan JR 00:17:38.65 Penn

21 0 762 Jack Scalise JR 00:17:43.04 Penn

22 0 756 Tyler Rerick JR 00:17:49.61 Penn

23 0 763 Tanner Mammolenti JR 00:17:50.82 Penn

24 20 775 Isaiah Rivas SR 00:17:53.57 South Bend Riley

25 0 755 Thomas Saia SR 00:17:54.64 Penn

26 21 729 Lucas Pavlick SR 00:17:57.76 New Prairie

27 22 721 Matthias Hefty SR 00:17:58.99 DeKalb

28 23 825 Luke Kincaid JR 00:17:59.69 Bremen

29 24 746 Ernest McClain JR 00:18:00.50 Elkhart

30 25 783 Eli Gaddey SR 00:18:02.83 South Bend Riley

31 26 799 Benjamin McVeigh SR 00:18:05.92 South Bend Adams

32 27 791 Charlie Weber SR 00:18:15.20 South Bend St. Joseph

33 0 752 Landon Graves JR 00:18:19.37 Penn

34 28 787 Jack Helm SR 00:18:24.38 South Bend St. Joseph

35 29 778 Matthias Correa SR 00:18:26.57 South Bend Riley

36 30 795 Joseph Geels SR 00:18:28.67 South Bend Adams

37 31 731 Logan Thibodeau JR 00:18:31.52 New Prairie

38 0 772 Nolan Geisel SR 00:18:49.81 Penn

39 32 798 Jonas Larsen SR 00:18:51.83 South Bend Adams

40 33 786 Leo Gasper SR 00:18:52.41 South Bend St. Joseph

41 34 793 Elliot Mark SR 00:18:52.68 South Bend St. Joseph

42 (35) 794 Emilianio Gomez SR 00:18:53.18 South Bend Adams

43 0 766 Noah Koroscil JR 00:18:54.17 Penn

44 36 816 Andrew Rice SR 00:18:54.47 Mishawaka Marian

45 0 768 Benjamin Reihl JR 00:18:59.68 Penn

46 (37) 800 Carter Keen JR 00:18:59.80 South Bend Adams

47 (38) 792 Jack Moran JR 00:19:10.07 South Bend St. Joseph

48 39 806 Jonathen Waelbroeck SR 00:19:11.57 Mishawaka

49 (40) 785 Jason Kintzele JR 00:19:13.36 South Bend St. Joseph

50 41 811 Maurice Webb JR 00:19:15.81 Mishawaka

51 42 822 Keagan Kaminski JR 00:19:22.49 John Glenn
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2023 NIC Stomp - 11/12 Boys

52 0 754 Thomas Galiher SR 00:19:29.09 Penn

53 43 776 Ethan Day SR 00:19:32.18 South Bend Riley

54 0 790 Josh Dolniak JR 00:19:32.96 South Bend St. Joseph

55 0 764 Noah Shafer JR 00:19:35.66 Penn

56 44 780 Lawrence Carpenter SR 00:19:40.39 South Bend Riley

57 0 760 Oliver Dvorak JR 00:19:46.00 Penn

58 45 736 Ian Russell JR 00:19:51.34 Bremen

59 46 812 Oscar Quijida SR 00:19:52.56 Mishawaka Marian

60 (47) 808 Ethan Scott SR 00:20:00.29 Mishawaka

61 48 819 Joseph Hunckler JR 00:20:06.71 Mishawaka Marian

62 49 728 Rhys Sebasty JR 00:20:08.32 New Prairie

63 50 824 Carter Dupont SR 00:20:13.93 John Glenn

64 51 814 John Dabler SR 00:20:26.81 Mishawaka Marian

65 52 820 Logan Bryant JR 00:20:29.81 John Glenn

66 53 745 Kevin Mehl JR 00:20:38.23 Elkhart

67 0 771 Mason Westbrook JR 00:20:43.43 Penn

68 0 761 Daniel Sparks SR 00:21:20.01 Penn

69 54 735 Mauricio Gonzales JR 00:21:26.52 Bremen

70 55 726 Keagan Yarian SR 00:21:27.88 DeKalb

71 (56) 784 Paddy Chapman JR 00:21:29.19 South Bend Riley

72 (57) 807 Julius Jodway SR 00:21:30.61 Mishawaka

73 58 737 Aiden Green JR 00:21:33.48 Bremen

74 59 818 Austin Kiefer JR 00:21:43.23 Mishawaka Marian

75 (60) 817 Brady Porter JR 00:22:04.95 Mishawaka Marian

76 0 749 Ronan Pratt JR 00:22:15.05 Penn

77 0 758 Savion Bamberg SR 00:22:24.76 Penn

78 61 725 Gavin Richardson SR 00:22:27.01 DeKalb

79 (62) 727 Alex Stuckey SR 00:22:44.96 DeKalb

80 63 744 Jose Marquez SR 00:22:54.29 Elkhart

81 64 730 Aidan Alander JR 00:23:01.49 New Prairie

82 0 804 Nate Crosbie JR 00:23:05.09 Jimtown

83 65 821 Jared Basham JR 00:23:05.50 John Glenn

84 66 823 AJ Braun SR 00:24:04.14 John Glenn

85 0 774 Peyton Ham JR 00:24:18.47 Penn

86 (67) 742 Dylan Vega JR 00:24:32.39 Elkhart

87 0 789 Han Baki SR 00:28:43.28 South Bend St. Joseph

88 0 773 Stuart Niece SR 00:30:56.93 Penn
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